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www.halfmiletiming.com
Jaguar Stadium: Port St. Lucie, Fl

Meet Program - Afternoon

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Fort Pierce West 11279 Goodman, Cambrea3
Martin County 09444 Cavicchioli, Sarah4
Fort Pierce West 10286 Pierre, Djumaille5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Bayside 1252 Davine, Clarke2
South Fork 10763 Diffee, Hillary3
Lincoln Park 12385 Foley, Patricia4
John Carroll 10359 Siegrist, Hannah5
Palm Bay 10608 Daughtry, Jasmine6
Bayside 0950 Baldwin, Kassandra7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Port St. Lucie 12663 Willis, chanelle1
Lincoln Park 11393 Langley, Alli2
Palm Bay 11603 Bryson, Mellisa3
Fort Pierce West 12280 Hernandez, Sasha4
John Carroll 12357 O'Brien, Katie5
Ransom Evergla 10696 Lorenzen, Carina6
Ransom Evergla 09706 Sokol, Ivy7
Lincoln Park 12384 Earl, Jonelle8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Archbishop McC 1027 Luna, Brittany1
Miramar 12526 Handfield, Maurissa2
Rockledge 10726 Freeman, Mariah3
Palm Bay 11604 Calliste, Kellina4
Miramar 12532 McSweeney,5
Archbishop McC 1116 Chaiser, Marissa6
Ransom Evergla 12713 Zwerling, Margo7
Archbishop McC 1028 Mcintyre, Giselle8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Fort Lauderdale 12215 Ukpai, Florence1
Port St. Lucie 10658 Powell, imani2
Boyd Anderson 09113 Richards, Olivia3
Vero Beach 11862 jackson, jasmine4
Vero Beach 12873 Washington, Jalysa5
Boyd Anderson 09110 Parnell, Kerona6
Vero Beach 10869 randoloph, lateisha7
Miramar 12525 Gunn, Shayna8

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 12:20 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Miami Carol City 09498 Butler, Darrell3
Fort Pierce West 10307 Wilson, Devonte4
South Fork 12777 Adams, John5

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Fort Pierce West 09304 Thompson, Jaques1
Jensen Beach 11339 Parton, Doug2
John Carroll 11366 Giovengo, Josh3
Port St. Lucie 11675 Louhisdon, Jerome4
Okeechobee 12570 Stark, Brad5
John Carroll 10372 Lounds, Cody6
Ely 09187 Johnson, Cyrus7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Lincoln Park 11440 Wiater, Josh1
Osceola (Kissimm 11587 Koloamatangi, Taula2
Martin County 12471 Shiller, Richard3
Port St. Lucie 11684 Smith, Jerome4
Treasure Coast 12830 Defay, Phil5
Archbishop McC 1235 Deleo, Andrew6
Vero Beach 09881 Franklin, Larry7
South Fork 12791 Kelsey, Bennett8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
South Fork 12795 Merritt, Alexander1
Martin County 11469 Rivera, Joshua2
Martin County 12462 Gates, Craig3
Rockledge 11754 Washington, Daniel4
Ely 12190 Menelas, Jimmy5
Archbishop McC 1045 Salgado, Daniel6
Osceola (Kissimm 12580 Day, Earl7
Fort Pierce West 10308 Wright, Jameson8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Palm Bay 12639 Oliver, Derek1
Port St. Lucie 10687 Upton, Tim2
Fort Lauderdale 12235 Perjuste, Eric3
Archbishop McC 1238 Hueck, Alexander4
Fort Lauderdale 10226 Germinal, Ricardo5
Palm Bay 12638 Mills, Rashod6
Fort Lauderdale 10244 Vildor, Phillipe7
Lincoln Park 10428 Nuccio, Brandon8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Rockledge 12751 Roberts, Demonde1
Fort Pierce Cent 10258 Allen, McKinley2
Palm Bay 11627 Grant, Keenan3
Miami Carol City 12495 Barr, Laszlo4
Lincoln Park 12431 Robinson, Andrew5
Vero Beach 12895 Riggins, Dominique6
Centennial 12156 Gardenhire, Willie7
Ely 12182 Finn, Vincent8

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 12:40 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Bayside 0964 Neeley, Genica3
Palm Bay 10612 Marsh, Casey4
Bayside 0965 Ramos, Shaunise5
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Section   2 of  8   Finals...(Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Miami Carol City 12485 Reid, Yarismar2
Rockledge 10727 Haughton, Jessica3
Okeechobee 10546 Koger, Janezzka4
Jensen Beach 10313 Hickey, Kathleen5
Fort Pierce West 09289 Williams, Tierra6
Miami Carol City 09479 Codner, Lacia7

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Okeechobee 09555 Youmans, Calandra1
Port St. Lucie 11654 Love, Shaquita2
Fort Pierce West 10273 Brown, Jerrica3
Martin County 09446 Farro, Shannequa4
Jensen Beach 09318 McCade, Catherine5
Martin County 11452 Lewis, Chantelle6
Centennial 09139 Alexis, Kimberly7
Centennial 10150 Taylor, Jeneia8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Fort Pierce Cent 09253 Johnson, Nybria1
Palm Bay 11611 Jackson, Jessica2
Fort Pierce Cent 10257 Williams, Azara3
Fort Lauderdale 09204 Irving, Vernetia4
Palm Bay 10618 Streeter, Ebony5
Lincoln Park 7388 Franko, Sydney6
Martin County 10454 Meggie, Shantol7
Treasure Coast 10811 Foster, Justine8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Rockledge 11724 Cowell, Jessica1
Archbishop McC 1023 Garcia, Katie2
Miramar 11538 Slater, Latrice3
Fort Lauderdale 10198 Allen, Telur4
South Fork 09765 Guinan, Christine5
Lincoln Park 10395 Morrison, Kiawanna6
South Fork 10759 Anderson, Samantha7
Treasure Coast 11808 Cotterell, Brittney8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Port St. Lucie 10651 Davis, demeria1
Archbishop McC 1230 Somma, Michelle2
Vero Beach 09872 stewart, natasha3
Miami Carol City 12486 Roberts, Princess4
Archbishop McC 1015 Cerami, Alecia5
Miramar 11537 Raquel, Reid6
Miramar 09521 Brown, Eboni7
Lincoln Park 09391 Gammie, Kayla8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Okeechobee 12549 Neal, Latesha1
Fort Lauderdale 10210 Smith, Bianca2
Boyd Anderson 11115 Service, Alicia3
Jensen Beach 10325 Worley, Amanda4
Boyd Anderson 11101 Gary, Jasmine5
Fort Pierce West 11282 Lee, Diamond6
Bayside 1162 McGriff, Rea'chelle7
Treasure Coast 10819 Richardson, Kayanna8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Vero Beach 11853 brown, tiera1
Fort Pierce Cent 12254 Kelley, Whitney2
Ransom Evergla 11709 Stephens, Zena3
Boyd Anderson 12111 Paul, Sheila4
Vero Beach 10865 lewis, tomisha5
John Carroll 12346 Bell, Crystal6
Centennial 11143 Felton, Jakesia7
Rockledge 12737 Wilcox, Tiffany8

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Bayside 1181 Dunbar, David1
Miami Carol City 12496 Battle, Jamar2
Rockledge 11746 Jordan, Marke3
Academy Prep 109 Morgan, Brandon4
Fort Pierce West 11306 Washington, Jerrell5
Fort Pierce West 09298 Jackson, Everette6
John Carroll 10360 Camelo, Angelo7

Section   2 of  8   Finals
John Carroll 09364 Filius, Benji1
Bayside 1282 Francois, Maurice2
Fort Pierce West 09305 Toombs, Cameron3
Jensen Beach 10332 Foster, Ian4
Bayside 1278 Clark, Mike5
South Fork 10790 Hernandez, Luke6
South Fork 10788 Griffith, Devon7
John Carroll 09375 Noelke, Stephen8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
South Fork 12792 Marty, Nelson1
Ransom Evergla 12721 Munera, Esteban2
Archbishop McC 1046 Somma, Michael3
Boyd Anderson 11138 Simmons, Devon4
Lincoln Park 10414 Drummond, Kelvan5
Jensen Beach 11340 Piper, Brad6
Okeechobee 09567 Shanks, Deforest7
Jensen Beach 09326 Bain, Alex8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Fort Pierce Cent 12268 Lindsey, Brenton1
Rockledge 12748 Lawton, Josh2
Lincoln Park 12436 Stevens, Mario3
Vero Beach 10889 Macon, Fred4
Treasure Coast 11826 Christie, Josh5
Fort Pierce Cent 12260 Calhoun, Jason6
Martin County 09474 Thomas, Carl7
Lincoln Park 7433 Scott, Anthony8
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Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Port St. Lucie 12676 Louis, Keith1
Centennial 11164 McDavid, Jamie2
Fort Pierce Cent 12259 Beauford, Roderick3
Osceola (Kissimm 11595 Taylor, Brian4
Osceola (Kissimm 12583 Green, Travis5
Centennial 10166 Redmond, Cody6
Treasure Coast 12836 Jones, Josh7
Okeechobee 12568 Shanks, James8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Treasure Coast 12841 Michalak, John1
Centennial 12157 Harris, Len2
Martin County 12459 Dankenbring, Lyle3
Osceola (Kissimm 12592 Rivera, Joel4
Ely 12178 Brumfield, Sean5
Port St. Lucie 09670 Floyd, Terrell6
Boyd Anderson 10127 Coleman, Clifton7
Martin County 10475 Tougas, Tyler8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Port St. Lucie 12667 Clotaire, Watson1
Ely 12196 Scott, Brandon2
Rockledge 12742 Enos, Peter3
Archbishop McC 1247 Vasquez-Milan, Gus4
Fort Lauderdale 12239 Roberson, Roswell5
Vero Beach 11884 Irving, Jarard6
Boyd Anderson 12121 Anderson,7
Miami Carol City 10504 Glashen, Gareef8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Vero Beach 11899 Weaver, Corbin1
Miami Carol City 11515 Scott, Phillip2
Fort Lauderdale 11225 Garcia, Dane3
Palm Bay 12644 Sewell, Darren4
Palm Bay 11635 Lamb, Dravin5
Palm Bay 11645 Stephens, Malik6
Ely 12184 Glover, Steven7
Fort Lauderdale 12221 Davis, Kevin8

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 1:20 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Bayside 0958 Kelsie, Dunn1A
Palm Bay 11619 Wagner, Daneille1B
Osceola (Kissimm 09575 Riel, Tina1C
Lincoln Park 11399 Pruitt, Michelle2A
Miami Carol City 11483 Olowodola,2B
Osceola (Kissimm 09574 Lewis, Jessica2C
Rockledge 09729 Hoffman, Michelle3A
Miami Carol City 09479 Codner, Lacia3B
Port St. Lucie 10655 Maltbie, Rebecca3C
Miami Carol City 11478 Brooks, Shanika4A
Palm Bay 09621 Zimmer, Sarah4B
Centennial 10141 Damian, Elena4C
Bayside 1167 Smith, Hanifah5A
Bayside 0969 Tate, Ariana5B
Miami Carol City 12493 Williams, Royiesa5C
Miami Carol City 11490 Weaver, Lynette6A
Palm Bay 10617 Snow, Brittani6B
Martin County 10451 Kirchman, Olivia6C
Miami Carol City 11489 Stokes, Quinicia7A
Bayside 1272 Williams, Ashley7B
Osceola (Kissimm 09576 Torres, Briana7C
Miami Carol City 09481 Mills, Dominique8A
Centennial 11146 Monroy, Marilyn8B
Jensen Beach 10324 Ulloa-Collina,8C

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Fort Lauderdale 10202 Felizor, Angelita1A
Vero Beach 10850 askren, amy1B
Archbishop McC 0920 Curran, Jessica1C
Okeechobee 11553 Tinsley, Heather2A
John Carroll 09347 Dove, Katherine2B
Fort Lauderdale 10199 Ardon, Madeline2C
Miramar 12531 Mattar, Sarah3A
Martin County 11445 Crooks, Meghan3B
Miramar 09541 Victoria, Jones3C
Miramar 12524 Guanaga, Aisha4A
Port St. Lucie 09659 Reyes, Samantha4B
Vero Beach 09871 sonier, katie4C
South Fork 09761 Barnaby, Taylor5A
Jensen Beach 10312 Hall, Stephanie5B
Bayside 1260 Loafman, Deanna5C
Rockledge 10728 Hayhurst, Carley6A
Okeechobee 11552 Serrano, Laura6B
South Fork 10762 Betz, Nicole6C
South Fork 11766 Guinan, Danielle7A
Centennial 09149 Romero, Elizabeth7B
Treasure Coast 10812 Gray, Carlie7C
South Fork 10775 Rose, Alexa8A
Vero Beach 10863 keiler, hannah8B
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run)
Archbishop McC 1017 Conlin, Laurin1A
Ransom Evergla 11690 Carmelino, Luci1B
Rockledge 11725 Edwards, Christina2A
Lincoln Park 12381 Bachman, Bridget2B
Vero Beach 10868 penny, sammie3A
South Fork 12773 Paton, Stacy3B
Ransom Evergla 09691 Cuervo, Isabella4A
Archbishop McC 1011 Abad, Salome4B
Vero Beach 10864 lapointe, lauren5A
Jensen Beach 12321 Peterson, Michelle5B
Lincoln Park 8400 Raymond, Tia-Rose6A
Fort Lauderdale 11208 Parchment,6B
St. Edward's 09806 Thomas, Grace7A
South Fork 10757 Adamek, Valerie7B
Lincoln Park 8392 Hensley, Kelly8A
St. Edward's 09805 Frazier, Lori8B

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 1:40 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Miami Carol City 11499 Cadenhead,1A
Centennial 11168 Rodriquez, Malcolm1B
Centennial 09151 Anderson, Donny1C
Bayside 1080 Dorsey, Andrew2A
South Fork 10801 Poirier, Max2B
Lincoln Park 8430 Raffensberger, Ryan2C
Bayside 1074 Armcost, Justin3A
Miami Carol City 10505 Goire, Alcide3B
Lincoln Park 8437 Totton, Jake3C
Jensen Beach 10343 Wong, Klein4A
South Fork 09799 Negron, Jon4B
Lincoln Park 7412 Craig, Peter4C
Jensen Beach 09335 Kilbride, Brian5A
Jensen Beach 11328 Buncy, Alex5B
Lincoln Park 8423 Madhav, Shail5C
Academy Prep 122 Brooms, Darrell6A
South Fork 10797 Monahan, Matthew6B
Lincoln Park 12406 Bernabe, Zach6C
Fort Pierce West 09297 Hostetler, Austin7A
Bayside 1093 Tomlinson, Brian7B
Lincoln Park 8422 Lohse, Matt7C
Fort Pierce West 09296 Ferri, Zachary8A
Lincoln Park 8408 Burke, Matt8B
Lincoln Park 6404 Bachman, Blake8C

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Port St. Lucie 09681 Reece, Gage1A
Boyd Anderson 11128 Descartes, Rudz1B
Ely 10193 Pierre, Nick1C
Rockledge 12738 Adams, Ian2A
Lincoln Park 10438 Totton, Zack2B
Treasure Coast 10845 Rust, Ryan2C
John Carroll 12374 Mora, Alejandro3A
Lincoln Park 8434 Scott, Jeremy3B
Treasure Coast 10823 Agoo, AJ3C
Vero Beach 10888 Lockwood, Tayor4A
Port St. Lucie 09686 Steiner, Matt4B
Fort Pierce Cent 10263 English, Dymonic4C
Treasure Coast 10834 Holmes, Daryl5A
Vero Beach 10880 Espinosa, Anthony5B
Treasure Coast 10839 Maddalena, Nick5C
Centennial 10153 christen, erik6A
Martin County 09476 Tucker, Reid6B
Fort Lauderdale 11236 Petiote, Greg6C
Martin County 10468 Pistel, Zachary7A
Fort Lauderdale 11243 Vassell, Germaine7B
Jensen Beach 12338 Oneill, Christian7C
Vero Beach 11882 Grossman, Jon8A
Palm Bay 12634 Jeeter, Shane8B

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Archbishop McC 0931 Amato, Tyler1A
John Carroll 12361 Collins, Kyle1B
John Carroll 12373 Mauldin, Eddie1C
Miami Carol City 11517 Vance, Roland2A
Jensen Beach 12334 Karol, Adam2B
Osceola (Kissimm 12586 Jordan, Dwayne2C
Okeechobee 11559 Denova, Reynel3A
Ely 12183 Flezinor, Rickson3B
Fort Lauderdale 12217 Fulton, Joshua3C
Treasure Coast 12828 Cura, Eddie4A
Ely 09181 Emilgear, Yveneco4B
Lincoln Park 8411 Cox, Austin4C
Fort Pierce West 11302 Neal, Randal5A
Vero Beach 09879 Dominquez, Ricci5B
Ransom Evergla 10716 Diaz-Granados,5C
Jensen Beach 12337 Nisa, Chris6A
Osceola (Kissimm 12581 Distefano, Francesco6B
Palm Bay 12641 Pittman, Darnell6C
Vero Beach 12876 Bing, Jon7A
Lincoln Park 10427 Meyer, Landon7B
Archbishop McC 1037 Gasse, Zack7C
Okeechobee 11557 Alvardo, Misael8A
Lincoln Park 12424 Mahon, Davis8B
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Vero Beach 12902 Wynn, Jeremy1A
Okeechobee 10560 Gurrero, Eddie1B
Osceola (Kissimm 11594 Surran, Jeffrey2A
Ransom Evergla 10719 Figueroa-Downing,2B
Rockledge 12747 Knight, Kenny3A
Port St. Lucie 09679 Michel, Davidson3B
Okeechobee 12571 Suarez, Bryan4A
South Fork 12779 Blythe, Adam4B
Rockledge 12739 Brasch, Jonathan5A
Archbishop McC 1136 Faulkender, Garett5B
Ransom Evergla 11714 Becker, Daniel6A
Treasure Coast 12829 Debish, Jason6B
Boyd Anderson 11122 Bailey, Alonzo7A
South Fork 12800 Pagan, Edward7B
Palm Bay 11622 Ballou, Charles8A
Lincoln Park 11429 Overholt, Luc8B

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 2:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

BMiramar2
1) 525 Gunn, Shayna 12 2) 520 Bailey, Dinitia 11
3) 529 Lee, Diedre 11 4) 527 Hector, Jhneal 09

BTreasure Coast3
1) 808 Cotterell, Brittney 11 2) 817 Phillips, Evony 10
3) 820 Vaughn, Brandi 11 4) 814 Lester, Julee 11

AMiami Carol City4
1) 481 Mills, Dominique 09 2) 492 Williams, Kennesshia
3) 494 Womble, Chaala 09 4) 486 Roberts, Princess 12

AMartin County5
1) 447 Goode, Katelyn 10 2) 452 Lewis, Chantelle 11
3) 446 Farro, Shannequa 09 4) 454 Meggie, Shantol 10

ACentennial6
1) 142 Ellis, Davene 09 2) 139 Alexis, Kimberly 09
3) 150 Taylor, Jeneia 10 4) 149 Romero, Elizabeth 09

BBayside7
1) 55 Francois, Vanessa 09 2) 63 Mondesir, Mellissa 09
3) 51 Chyna, Monegan 11 4) 49 Autumn, Thomas 09

Section   2 of  3   Finals
APalm Bay1

1) 618 Streeter, Ebony 10 2) 613 Merrill, Ticola 12
3) 614 Mitchell, Arielle 12 4) 611 Jackson, Jessica 11

AOkeechobee2
1) 546 Koger, Janezzka 10 2) 556 Youmans, Markeisha 10
3) 544 Delagall, Ciara 10 4) 547 Koger, Monica 10

AArchbishop McCar3
1) 15 Cerami, Alecia 10 2) 23 Garcia, Katie 10
3) 22 Ganim, Rebecca 10 4) 30 Somma, Michelle 12

ALincoln Park4
1) 388 Franko, Sydney 7 2) 391 Gammie, Kayla 09
3) 395 Morrison, Kiawanna 10 4) 396 Noble, Kenyaria 10

ATreasure Coast5
1) 819 Richardson, Kayanna 2) 810 Emilus, Waslene 11
3) 813 Guertin, Melissa 10 4) 807 Celestin, Ester 10

ARansom Everglade6
1) 708 Stephens, Jamilla 8 2) 709 Stephens, Zena 11
3) 710 Valenilla, Amelia 11 4) 713 Zwerling, Margo 12

AFort Pierce West7
1) 273 Brown, Jerrica 10 2) 282 Lee, Diamond 11
3) 289 Williams, Tierra 09 4) 287 Reese, Chiquita 11

ABayside8
1) 64 Neeley, Genica 09 2) 65 Ramos, Shaunise 09
3) 56 Husbands, Tamara 11 4) 62 McGriff, Rea'chelle 11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
APort St. Lucie1

1) 652 Jean, Chloe 12 2) 654 Love, Shaquita 11
3) 662 Wallace, Chante 09 4) 658 Powell, imani 10

AMiramar2
1) 533 Meade, Chantal 10 2) 538 Slater, Latrice 11
3) 537 Raquel, Reid 11 4) 521 Brown, Eboni 09

AFort Lauderdale3
1) 198 Allen, Telur 10 2) 214 Tyrell, Jahneel 10
3) 215 Ukpai, Florence 12 4) 210 Smith, Bianca 10

AVero Beach4
1) 862 jackson, jasmine 11 2) 865 lewis, tomisha 10
3) 852 barkett, allison 12 4) 853 brown, tiera 11

ABoyd Anderson5
1) 101 Gary, Jasmine 11 2) 105 Jones, Kinnesha 11
3) 115 Service, Alicia 11 4) 111 Paul, Sheila 12

BBoyd Anderson6
1) 110 Parnell, Kerona 09 2) 114 Sangster, Acacia 10
3) 117 Seymour, Melissa 11 4) 116 Service, Racquel 09

AFort Pierce Cent7
1) 253 Johnson, Nybria 09 2) 257 Williams, Azara 10
3) 246 Blanc, Julie-Anne 11 4) 254 Kelley, Whitney 12

AJensen Beach8
1) 323 Strohmenger, Aubrie 10 2) 311 Haddad, Samantha 10
3) 310 Gillespie, Mallory 09 4) 325 Worley, Amanda 10
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Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 2:20 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

BBoyd Anderson2
1) 132 Harris, Chad 12 2) 130 Graham, Jovan 12
3) 136 Reynalds, Travis 11 4) 138 Simmons, Devon 11

BPort St. Lucie3
1) 673 Hughes, Justin 10 2) 673 Hughes, Justin 10
3) 674 Lexine, Barry 11 4) 674 Lexine, Barry 11

BVero Beach4
1) 893 Pierce, Javonte 09 2) 897 Taylor, Antone 09
3) 886 Jones, Stacey 09 4) 890 Montplaisser, Loudy 11

BTreasure Coast5
1) 825 Campbell, Radane 10 2) 840 Mair, Jasaunna 10
3) 830 Defay, Phil 12 4) 844 Rogers, Deon 10

BBayside6
1) 78 Clark, Mike 12 2) 77 Broomfield, Deon 11
3) 86 Hicks, Johnnie 09 4) 89 Rutland, Vontrail 12

Section   2 of  4   Finals
AJensen Beach1

1) 333 Karg, Dan 11 2) 336 Marcinhes, Robert 10
3) 344 Zogran, Brandon 10 4) 332 Foster, Ian 10

ALincoln Park2
1) 433 Scott, Anthony 7 2) 436 Stevens, Mario 12
3) 426 McKenzie, Walter 12 4) 410 Cesar, John 12

AFort Pierce West3
1) 298 Jackson, Everette 09 2) 305 Toombs, Cameron 09
3) 306 Washington, Jerrell 11 4) 300 Lanier, Shaun 11

AArchbishop McCar4
1) 46 Somma, Michael 10 2) 32 Amodio, Anthony 10
3) 44 Ramirez, Jonathan 12 4) 48 Wiesler, William 10

ATreasure Coast5
1) 841 Michalak, John 12 2) 824 Brown, Javaun 11
3) 826 Christie, Josh 11 4) 836 Jones, Josh 12

ABayside6
1) 79 Cody, Brown 11 2) 81 Dunbar, David 11
3) 85 Gowins, Xavier 12 4) 76 Bennett, Jamahl 12

BCentennial7
1) 159 Henry, Christian 10 2) 164 McDavid, Jamie 11
3) 175 Times, Casey 10 4) 166 Redmond, Cody 10

AJohn Carroll8
1) 364 Filius, Benji 09 2) 360 Camelo, Angelo 10
3) 375 Noelke, Stephen 09 4) 371 Keen, Robbie 12

Section   3 of  4   Finals
AVero Beach1

1) 901 Williams, Chris 12 2) 899 Weaver, Corbin 11
3) 885 Jackson, Kenneth 10 4) 884 Irving, Jarard 11

AOsceola (Kissimm2
1) 588 Lambert, Patrick 12 2) 595 Taylor, Brian 11
3) 591 Phillips, Defario 09 4) 583 Green, Travis 12

ASouth Fork3
1) 796 Moffei, Anthony 10 2) 792 Marty, Nelson 12
3) 790 Hernandez, Luke 10 4) 788 Griffith, Devon 10

AFort Pierce Cent4
1) 260 Calhoun, Jason 12 2) 261 Domonik, Franklin 11
3) 268 Lindsey, Brenton 12 4) 259 Beauford, Roderick 12

ARockledge5
1) 743 Goins, Douglas 10 2) 742 Enos, Peter 12
3) 748 Lawton, Josh 12 4) 746 Jordan, Marke 11

AMartin County6
1) 459 Dankenbring, Lyle 12 2) 475 Tougas, Tyler 10
3) 465 Kalinowski, Shawn 12 4) 474 Thomas, Carl 09

BPalm Bay7
1) 647 Wrasman, Matt 11 2) 633 Holness, Romay 10
3) 629 Griffin, Shaquille 09 4) 642 Reed, Walter 11

AAcademy Prep8
1) 5 Edwards, Leon 10 2) 8 Morgan, Antonio 10
3) 10 Roach, Darrell 11 4) 9 Morgan, Brandon 10

Section   4 of  4   Finals
AFort Lauderdale1

1) 230 Monroe, Antonio 12 2) 239 Roberson, Roswell 12
3) 221 Davis, Kevin 12 4) 225 Garcia, Dane 11

AMiami Carol City2
1) 507 Hurns, Allen 10 2) 496 Battle, Jamar 12
3) 504 Glashen, Gareef 10 4) 515 Scott, Phillip 11

AEly3
1) 184 Glover, Steven 12 2) 192 Ottey, Denroy 11
3) 178 Brumfield, Sean 12 4) 196 Scott, Brandon 12

ABoyd Anderson4
1) 124 Butler, Zach 12 2) 127 Coleman, Clifton 10
3) 121 Anderson, Christopher 4) 126 Clarke, Cludin 12

BEly5
1) 179 Cannan, Terrence 09 2) 186 John, Rogers 09
3) 177 Breedlove, Lee 11 4) 189 Lavoris, Byrd 09

APort St. Lucie6
1) 682 Robinson, Alexander 11 2) 667 Clotaire, Watson 12
3) 670 Floyd, Terrell 09 4) 676 Louis, Keith 12

APalm Bay7
1) 645 Stephens, Malik 11 2) 635 Lamb, Dravin 11
3) 627 Grant, Keenan 11 4) 644 Sewell, Darren 12

ACentennial8
1) 156 Gardenhire, Willie 12 2) 152 briggs, brock 10
3) 157 Harris, Len 12 4) 158 Harris, Stanley 12
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Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 2:45 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Fort Pierce West 09274 Brutus, Augustine3
Bayside 0964 Neeley, Genica4
Fort Pierce West 11283 Mcgee, Rickia5

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Palm Bay 10612 Marsh, Casey1
Miami Carol City 11478 Brooks, Shanika2
Jensen Beach 09317 McBride, Jenny3
John Carroll 09350 Irizarry, Karen4
Bayside 1170 Thompson, Brianna5
Jensen Beach 11322 Schriner, Shannon6
Miami Carol City 09480 Grier, Lena7

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Miami Carol City 09494 Womble, Chaala1
Okeechobee 10550 Rodriguez, Gabi2
Rockledge 11724 Cowell, Jessica3
Rockledge 10731 Miles, Amber4
Martin County 10450 Keyes, Valerie5
South Fork 09765 Guinan, Christine6
John Carroll 10353 Lopez, Kim7
Fort Pierce Cent 09248 Edmond, Dalinan8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
South Fork 10770 Jeck, Lauren1
Fort Lauderdale 10213 Thompson, Alexis2
Miramar 12540 Thompson, Jahari3
Fort Pierce West 10277 Felton, Jakandria4
Treasure Coast 10811 Foster, Justine5
Fort Pierce Cent 10251 Houston, Latricia6
Lincoln Park 8402 Taylor, Kahlia7
Okeechobee 10544 Delagall, Ciara8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Treasure Coast 10815 McCreary, Courtney1
Centennial 10140 Anderson, Brittany2
Miramar 09539 Smart, Nicole3
Ransom Evergla 10711 Wade, Sydney4
Bayside 1159 Lewinson, Nicole5
Palm Bay 10606 Clarke, Briana6
Port St. Lucie 12652 Jean, Chloe7
Fort Lauderdale 11209 Parchment,8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Fort Lauderdale 12200 Atwell, Brittany1
Boyd Anderson 11109 Louis, Phillomina2
Jensen Beach 10311 Haddad, Samantha3
Lincoln Park 10398 Pierre, Teena4
Port St. Lucie 12648 Bailey, Chelsea5
Fort Pierce Cent 11246 Blanc, Julie-Anne6
Lincoln Park 12380 Adams, Wenisha7
Okeechobee 10547 Koger, Monica8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Vero Beach 11870 Robinson, London1
Rockledge 12732 Patrick, Aisha2
Boyd Anderson 10118 Supal, Sharniece3
Boyd Anderson 11103 James, Rachael4
Vero Beach 11860 gray, meyonka5
Vero Beach 12852 barkett, allison6
Palm Bay 12610 Gardner, Deona7
Miramar 12542 Williams, Briquel8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 3:05 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Bayside 1075 Ayuso, Alexander1
Rockledge 12744 James, Myles2
Bayside 1290 Salois, Jay3
Treasure Coast 11842 Mogo, Ricardo4
Academy Prep 116 Edwards, Willie5
Rockledge 10756 Williams, Ralph6
Academy Prep 1110 Roach, Darrell7
John Carroll 09375 Noelke, Stephen8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Martin County 09458 Carr, Thomas1
Port St. Lucie 10677 Markov, Julceus2
Fort Pierce West 11293 Crawford, Je'Vaye3
Lincoln Park 09418 Jackson, Michael4
Lincoln Park 10442 Yesulitis, Alex5
Centennial 11171 Sherman, Jamaine6
Treasure Coast 09843 Pascal, Andy7
John Carroll 12365 Francoer, Kohl8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Okeechobee 12564 Lawton, Jarvis1
South Fork 12784 Duthie, Aaron2
Fort Pierce Cent 09266 Jones, Christopher3
Treasure Coast 10827 Claire, Micky4
Jensen Beach 10336 Marcinhes, Robert5
Bayside 1297 Zamor, Guens6
South Fork 12791 Kelsey, Bennett7
Fort Pierce Cent 12262 Dorcelus, Michael8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Fort Pierce Cent 11267 Laguerre, Louidson1
Archbishop McC 0943 Portela, Nicolas2
Okeechobee 10569 Skipper, Matt3
Lincoln Park 11407 Brown, Michael4
Ely 10194 Price, Jabari5
Centennial 12163 lilavois, marcel6
Ransom Evergla 12718 Eton, Ryan7
Port St. Lucie 10673 Hughes, Justin8
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Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Vero Beach 10885 Jackson, Kenneth1
Fort Lauderdale 12218 Belizaire, Reggie2
Fort Lauderdale 09233 noel, Abraham3
Fort Lauderdale 10245 Willingham, Stephan4
Palm Bay 10636 Lenoci, Robert5
Vero Beach 12892 Petigny, Clarence6
Palm Bay 09629 Griffin, Shaquille7
Osceola (Kissimm 11585 Hodge, Jarrod8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Rockledge 12749 McCorvey, Craig1
Ely 11197 Williams, Garey2
Boyd Anderson 12123 Blake, Nicardo3
Palm Bay 12643 Reid-Carthan, Brione4
Vero Beach 12891 Noelssaint, Wilgains5
Lincoln Park 10439 Ware, Lawrence6
Okeechobee 11566 Pryor, Lonnie7
South Fork 11781 Clement, Miguel8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Boyd Anderson 12130 Graham, Jovan1
Port St. Lucie 11685 Smith, Matthew2
Boyd Anderson 12125 Chavez, Joshua3
Centennial 10175 Times, Casey4
Miami Carol City 11518 Williams, Akeem5
Miami Carol City 12513 Love, Montray6
Archbishop McC 1247 Vasquez-Milan, Gus7
Miami Carol City 12509 Johnson, Jamal8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 3:25 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Fort Pierce West 11279 Goodman, Cambrea3
Lincoln Park 12384 Earl, Jonelle4
Bayside 1252 Davine, Clarke5
Rockledge 09730 Lusk, Danielle6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Martin County 09444 Cavicchioli, Sarah1
Bayside 0950 Baldwin, Kassandra2
John Carroll 09350 Irizarry, Karen3
Port St. Lucie 12663 Willis, chanelle4
South Fork 10763 Diffee, Hillary5
Palm Bay 10608 Daughtry, Jasmine6
Fort Pierce West 10286 Pierre, Djumaille7
Fort Pierce West 10275 Durden, Shawntrale8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Ransom Evergla 09706 Sokol, Ivy1
John Carroll 12357 O'Brien, Katie2
South Fork 11764 Fisher, Katelyn3
Miramar 12526 Handfield, Maurissa4
Miramar 12532 McSweeney,5
South Fork 11768 Hughes, Katie6
Ransom Evergla 10696 Lorenzen, Carina7
Port St. Lucie 10653 Lacorte, Stephanie8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Archbishop McC 0925 Joaquin, Alexandra1
Palm Bay 11604 Calliste, Kellina2
Rockledge 10726 Freeman, Mariah3
Archbishop McC 1116 Chaiser, Marissa4
Ransom Evergla 12703 Priscal, Nicole5
Port St. Lucie 10658 Powell, imani6
Lincoln Park 11393 Langley, Alli7
Palm Bay 12602 Brown-Marke,8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Archbishop McC 1022 Ganim, Rebecca1
Vero Beach 12873 Washington, Jalysa2
Boyd Anderson 09113 Richards, Olivia3
Fort Lauderdale 12203 Harris, Monique4
Vero Beach 11862 jackson, jasmine5
Boyd Anderson 09110 Parnell, Kerona6
Boyd Anderson 09106 King, Jasmine7
Vero Beach 10869 randoloph, lateisha8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 3:45 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

South Fork 09793 Matsoukis, Tyler3
John Carroll 09364 Filius, Benji4
John Carroll 10372 Lounds, Cody5

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Miami Carol City 12495 Barr, Laszlo1
South Fork 09798 Murphy, Keith2
Fort Pierce West 10303 Rounds, Aldoray3
John Carroll 11366 Giovengo, Josh4
Jensen Beach 11339 Parton, Doug5
Miami Carol City 09498 Butler, Darrell6
Miami Carol City 09511 Jones, Leatis7
Fort Pierce West 09304 Thompson, Jaques8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Lincoln Park 09419 Krieter, Kyle1
Centennial 12156 Gardenhire, Willie2
Treasure Coast 11833 Gil, John3
South Fork 12780 Bremekamp, Teylor4
Treasure Coast 12832 Gil, Jeffrey5
Vero Beach 09881 Franklin, Larry6
Lincoln Park 11440 Wiater, Josh7
Vero Beach 11898 Turner, Chris8
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Fort Lauderdale 12223 Destajo, JP1
Archbishop McC 1235 Deleo, Andrew2
Rockledge 10745 Johnson, Walter3
Fort Pierce Cent 10258 Allen, McKinley4
Palm Bay 12625 Davis, Devin5
Fort Pierce West 10308 Wright, Jameson6
Fort Lauderdale 11224 Evariste, Roosevelt7
Lincoln Park 10428 Nuccio, Brandon8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Rockledge 12751 Roberts, Demonde1
Archbishop McC 1045 Salgado, Daniel2
Port St. Lucie 11684 Smith, Jerome3
Fort Lauderdale 10244 Vildor, Phillipe4
Ely 11177 Breedlove, Lee5
Ely 12182 Finn, Vincent6
Rockledge 11754 Washington, Daniel7
Osceola (Kissimm 12580 Day, Earl8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Ely 09187 Johnson, Cyrus1
Port St. Lucie 10687 Upton, Tim2
Archbishop McC 1238 Hueck, Alexander3
Vero Beach 12895 Riggins, Dominique4
Lincoln Park 12431 Robinson, Andrew5
Port St. Lucie 10688 Wilson, Albert6
Palm Bay 12638 Mills, Rashod7
Palm Bay 11627 Grant, Keenan8

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 4:05 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Centennial 11146 Monroy, Marilyn1A
Palm Bay 10601 Barton, Savanah1B
Osceola (Kissimm 09573 Belay, Selam2A
Fort Pierce West 09285 Patterson, Mackenzie2B
Osceola (Kissimm 09574 Lewis, Jessica3A
Fort Pierce West 09274 Brutus, Augustine3B
Miami Carol City 11489 Stokes, Quinicia4A
Bayside 1260 Loafman, Deanna4B
Bayside 0958 Kelsie, Dunn4C
Osceola (Kissimm 09576 Torres, Briana5A
Rockledge 09729 Hoffman, Michelle5B
Fort Pierce Cent 12252 Jeanbaptiste, Shendia6A
Palm Bay 11600 Baker, Lauren6B
Fort Pierce Cent 10249 Francois, Dania7A
Miami Carol City 11478 Brooks, Shanika7B
Palm Bay 09620 Walker, Marisha8A
Rockledge 09733 Sebetka, Amanda8B

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ransom Evergla 10699 Morgan, Franklin1A
Okeechobee 11551 Saucedo, Laura1B
Archbishop McC 1021 Dauphinee, Lauren2A
Miramar 12531 Mattar, Sarah2B
Boyd Anderson 10108 Louine, Ashley3A
Fort Lauderdale 10202 Felizor, Angelita3B
Rockledge 11734 Sperling, Amanda4A
John Carroll 11351 James, Kirsten4B
Fort Lauderdale 11208 Parchment,5A
Ransom Evergla 11700 Nahmad, Sari5B
Miramar 12522 Eady, Michelle6A
Vero Beach 09871 sonier, katie6B
Miami Carol City 11483 Olowodola,7A
John Carroll 09348 Hankle, Katherine7B
St. Edward's 09805 Frazier, Lori8A
Bayside 1167 Smith, Hanifah8B

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Ransom Evergla 09712 Wreder, Annika1A
Treasure Coast 12822 Wright, Shannakay1B
Archbishop McC 1012 Ariol, Marsha2A
Vero Beach 12854 butler, aeriel2B
Boyd Anderson 11104 James, Rebecca3A
Jensen Beach 09310 Gillespie, Mallory3B
Jensen Beach 12309 Conrad, Kayla4A
Archbishop McC 1226 Llorens, Natasha4B
Boyd Anderson 11112 Pierce, Eva5A
South Fork 10757 Adamek, Valerie5B
Vero Beach 11874 williams, jenetta6A
Fort Lauderdale 11207 Oscar, Brianna6B
Jensen Beach 10314 Holling, Julie7A
Treasure Coast 10821 Wright, anna-Kay7B
St. Edward's 09806 Thomas, Grace8A
Miramar 12535 Parry, Jodi-Ann8B
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Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 4:25 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Fort Pierce West 09297 Hostetler, Austin1A
Academy Prep 113 Dennis, Andrew1B
Fort Lauderdale 11243 Vassell, Germaine2A
Bayside 1083 Gaines, Zach2B
Fort Pierce Cent 10270 Sands, Victor3A
John Carroll 09370 James, John3B
Vero Beach 10880 Espinosa, Anthony4A
South Fork 11789 Harper, Joey4B
South Fork 12786 Farrell, Timothy5A
Fort Pierce West 09296 Ferri, Zachary5B
Fort Pierce Cent 09264 Howard, Roderick6A
Bayside 1074 Armcost, Justin6B
Palm Bay 12626 Gay, Bryno7A
Rockledge 12738 Adams, Ian7B
Academy Prep 122 Brooms, Darrell8A
Rockledge 09752 Rousseau, Nick8B

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Archbishop McC 1136 Faulkender, Garett1A
Treasure Coast 10831 Dolson, Tyler1B
Archbishop McC 1048 Wiesler, William2A
Martin County 09461 Forst, Andrew2B
Lincoln Park 09417 Frazer, Evan3A
Port St. Lucie 11903 Clark, Jermaine3B
Okeechobee 11557 Alvardo, Misael4A
Ransom Evergla 10716 Diaz-Granados,4B
Osceola (Kissimm 11593 Seyed, Samad5A
Fort Pierce Cent 10263 English, Dymonic5B
Treasure Coast 10845 Rust, Ryan6A
Centennial 09151 Anderson, Donny6B
Archbishop McC 0931 Amato, Tyler7A
Vero Beach 09879 Dominquez, Ricci7B
Osceola (Kissimm 11589 Luna, Yosue8A

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Vero Beach 10894 Riggins, Curtis1A
Centennial 11174 thelusma, ruben1B
Centennial 10167 Rich, Loriston2A
South Fork 12800 Pagan, Edward2B
Lincoln Park 10441 Wright, Nick3A
Ely 10193 Pierre, Nick3B
Treasure Coast 12828 Cura, Eddie4A
Boyd Anderson 12135 Noel, Jantzsen4B
Boyd Anderson 11122 Bailey, Alonzo5A
Ely 11195 Rodriguez, Miguel5B
Ransom Evergla 12717 Edwards, Travis6A
Ransom Evergla 10715 Blachar, Bennett6B
Okeechobee 10562 Jones, Lionel7A
John Carroll 09379 Tench, Taylor7B
Miami Carol City 12501 Cooney, Necheon8A

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Miami Carol City 10506 Hopkins, Xavier1A
Fort Lauderdale 12228 Jean-Thenor, Chris1B
Ely 11191 Ottey, Denray2A
Port St. Lucie 09679 Michel, Davidson2B
Lincoln Park 12435 Simari, Lucas3A
John Carroll 12373 Mauldin, Eddie3B
Palm Bay 12643 Reid-Carthan, Brione4A
Port St. Lucie 11668 Donzdik, Frank4B
Osceola (Kissimm 12586 Jordan, Dwayne5A
Palm Bay 12641 Pittman, Darnell5B
Miami Carol City 12512 Lanier, Robert6A
Okeechobee 12571 Suarez, Bryan6B
Rockledge 12739 Brasch, Jonathan7A
Fort Lauderdale 12217 Fulton, Joshua7B
Boyd Anderson 12125 Chavez, Joshua8A
Jensen Beach 11331 Drennan, Kevin8B

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 4:45 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Rockledge 10727 Haughton, Jessica1
Miami Carol City 12485 Reid, Yarismar2
Martin County 10447 Goode, Katelyn3
John Carroll 10353 Lopez, Kim4
Lincoln Park 7387 Franklin, Kiloni5
Bayside 0955 Francois, Vanessa6
Miami Carol City 09480 Grier, Lena7
Bayside 1151 Chyna, Monegan8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Lincoln Park 09390 Gaines, Kiara1
Fort Pierce West 11287 Reese, Chiquita2
Martin County 11452 Lewis, Chantelle3
South Fork 10770 Jeck, Lauren4
Lincoln Park 09397 Pierre, Dyana5
Centennial 10140 Anderson, Brittany6
Martin County 10454 Meggie, Shantol7
Jensen Beach 10316 Kowalski, Aneta8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Vero Beach 10866 lind, elantra1
Port St. Lucie 11654 Love, Shaquita2
Palm Bay 12614 Mitchell, Arielle3
South Fork 09765 Guinan, Christine4
Archbishop McC 1023 Garcia, Katie5
South Fork 10759 Anderson, Samantha6
Jensen Beach 10323 Strohmenger, Aubrie7
Okeechobee 09555 Youmans, Calandra8
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Section   4 of  7   Finals...(Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Centennial 12147 Paige, LaQuavian1
Palm Bay 11611 Jackson, Jessica2
Palm Bay 10618 Streeter, Ebony3
Fort Pierce Cent 10255 McCoy, Jonniquia4
Miramar 11529 Lee, Diedre5
Treasure Coast 10807 Celestin, Ester6
Okeechobee 10556 Youmans, Markeisha7
Fort Pierce West 10273 Brown, Jerrica8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Treasure Coast 11810 Emilus, Waslene1
Miami Carol City 12486 Roberts, Princess2
Miramar 10533 Meade, Chantal3
Fort Lauderdale 10216 Watson, Ramone4
Boyd Anderson 10114 Sangster, Acacia5
Miramar 09521 Brown, Eboni6
Port St. Lucie 09662 Wallace, Chante7
Treasure Coast 10819 Richardson, Kayanna8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Rockledge 10731 Miles, Amber1
Okeechobee 12549 Neal, Latesha2
Fort Lauderdale 10210 Smith, Bianca3
Fort Pierce West 11282 Lee, Diamond4
Vero Beach 10865 lewis, tomisha5
Fort Pierce Cent 12254 Kelley, Whitney6
Vero Beach 11853 brown, tiera7
Fort Pierce Cent 10257 Williams, Azara8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Jensen Beach 10325 Worley, Amanda1
Boyd Anderson 10118 Supal, Sharniece2
John Carroll 12346 Bell, Crystal3
Port St. Lucie 10657 Porteous, Lashana4
Fort Lauderdale 12203 Harris, Monique5
Rockledge 12737 Wilcox, Tiffany6
Boyd Anderson 11115 Service, Alicia7
Centennial 11143 Felton, Jakesia8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 5:05 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

John Carroll 10360 Camelo, Angelo2
Bayside 1195 Warner, Rainer3
Fort Pierce West 09298 Jackson, Everette4
South Fork 11781 Clement, Miguel5
South Fork 10788 Griffith, Devon6
Fort Pierce West 11306 Washington, Jerrell7

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Rockledge 11741 Davis, Lamartae1
Academy Prep 1110 Roach, Darrell2
South Fork 10790 Hernandez, Luke3
Port St. Lucie 09664 Banks, Donte4
Okeechobee 09567 Shanks, Deforest5
John Carroll 09363 Farinacci, Dylan6
Academy Prep 109 Morgan, Brandon7
Fort Pierce West 09305 Toombs, Cameron8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Treasure Coast 10840 Mair, Jasaunna1
Centennial 12163 lilavois, marcel2
Lincoln Park 7433 Scott, Anthony3
Port St. Lucie 11682 Robinson, Alexander4
Martin County 10475 Tougas, Tyler5
Ransom Evergla 12721 Munera, Esteban6
John Carroll 12367 Gregory, Trevor7
Okeechobee 12568 Shanks, James8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Fort Pierce Cent 11271 Tim, White1
Treasure Coast 11824 Brown, Javaun2
Bayside 1289 Rutland, Vontrail3
Bayside 1278 Clark, Mike4
Martin County 12465 Kalinowski, Shawn5
Vero Beach 09897 Taylor, Antone6
Fort Pierce Cent 11261 Domonik, Franklin7
Jensen Beach 09342 Sanders, Scott8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Lincoln Park 12426 McKenzie, Walter1
Treasure Coast 10844 Rogers, Deon2
Fort Pierce Cent 12259 Beauford, Roderick3
Martin County 09467 Parker, Michael4
Palm Bay 11642 Reed, Walter5
Jensen Beach 11333 Karg, Dan6
Rockledge 12755 Weaver, Octavious7
Vero Beach 10896 Riley, Richard8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Centennial 10175 Times, Casey1
Rockledge 12742 Enos, Peter2
Osceola (Kissimm 09591 Phillips, Defario3
Vero Beach 11899 Weaver, Corbin4
Osceola (Kissimm 12598 Wilcox, Dontrail5
Lincoln Park 10439 Ware, Lawrence6
Ely 12196 Scott, Brandon7
Boyd Anderson 11138 Simmons, Devon8
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Section   7 of  8   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Palm Bay 11635 Lamb, Dravin1
Port St. Lucie 12667 Clotaire, Watson2
Fort Lauderdale 10227 Gustave, Adrian3
Centennial 12157 Harris, Len4
Boyd Anderson 10127 Coleman, Clifton5
Osceola (Kissimm 12588 Lambert, Patrick6
Ely 11192 Ottey, Denroy7
Boyd Anderson 12126 Clarke, Cludin8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Fort Lauderdale 12221 Davis, Kevin1
Ely 11197 Williams, Garey2
Miami Carol City 12509 Johnson, Jamal3
Miami Carol City 10504 Glashen, Gareef4
Miami Carol City 10507 Hurns, Allen5
Fort Lauderdale 12230 Monroe, Antonio6
Ely 12184 Glover, Steven7
Palm Bay 11645 Stephens, Malik8

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   2 of  2   Finals

Bayside 1260 Loafman, Deanna1A
Treasure Coast 10812 Gray, Carlie1B
Vero Beach 10868 penny, sammie2A
Vero Beach 12851 askren, jillian2B
Ransom Evergla 12702 Patel, Nahali3A
Archbishop McC 0920 Curran, Jessica3B
Vero Beach 10864 lapointe, lauren4A
Rockledge 10728 Hayhurst, Carley4B
Jensen Beach 12321 Peterson, Michelle5A
South Fork 10762 Betz, Nicole5B
Archbishop McC 1011 Abad, Salome6A
South Fork 09761 Barnaby, Taylor6B
South Fork 12773 Paton, Stacy7A
South Fork 10775 Rose, Alexa7B
Lincoln Park 09383 Boundy, Hanna8A
Jensen Beach 10319 McKinney, Lauren8B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:45 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   2 of  2   Finals

Ely 12183 Flezinor, Rickson1A
South Fork 12779 Blythe, Adam1B
Ransom Evergla 10719 Figueroa-Downing,2A
Lincoln Park 12424 Mahon, Davis2B
Miami Carol City 12501 Cooney, Necheon3A
Lincoln Park 11429 Overholt, Luc3B
Okeechobee 12571 Suarez, Bryan4A
Lincoln Park 12405 Bakels, Tim4B
Palm Bay 11622 Ballou, Charles4C
Miami Carol City 11502 Florvil, Albert5A
John Carroll 11369 Irizarry, Danny5B
Ransom Evergla 11723 Triana, Francisco6A
Treasure Coast 12829 Debish, Jason6B
Rockledge 12747 Knight, Kenny7A
Vero Beach 12902 Wynn, Jeremy7B
Osceola (Kissimm 11594 Surran, Jeffrey8A
Lincoln Park 8411 Cox, Austin8B

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 6:20 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

ACentennial3
1) 147 Paige, LaQuavian 12 2) 144 Franklin, Ashley 09
3) 149 Romero, Elizabeth 09 4) 140 Anderson, Brittany 10

ABayside4
1) 59 Lewinson, Nicole 11 2) 70 Thompson, Brianna 11
3) 66 Robb, Jodikei 11 4) 64 Neeley, Genica 09

AMartin County5
1) 453 McNulty, Shelby 11 2) 450 Keyes, Valerie 10
3) 451 Kirchman, Olivia 10 4) 447 Goode, Katelyn 10

AFort Pierce West6
1) 274 Brutus, Augustine 09 2) 277 Felton, Jakandria 10
3) 283 Mcgee, Rickia 11 4) 285 Patterson, Mackenzie
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
AOkeechobee1

1) 550 Rodriguez, Gabi 10 2) 556 Youmans, Markeisha 10
3) 555 Youmans, Calandra 09 4) 547 Koger, Monica 10

ASouth Fork2
1) 766 Guinan, Danielle 11 2) 770 Jeck, Lauren 10
3) 763 Diffee, Hillary 10 4) 759 Anderson, Samantha 10

AMiami Carol City3
1) 490 Weaver, Lynette 11 2) 479 Codner, Lacia 09
3) 482 Mills, Kimberlee 10 4) 481 Mills, Dominique 09

AJensen Beach4
1) 323 Strohmenger, Aubrie 10 2) 311 Haddad, Samantha 10
3) 310 Gillespie, Mallory 09 4) 309 Conrad, Kayla 12

APalm Bay5
1) 602 Brown-Marke, Adunni 2) 606 Clarke, Briana 10
3) 604 Calliste, Kellina 11 4) 610 Gardner, Deona 12

AArchbishop McCar6
1) 22 Ganim, Rebecca 10 2) 25 Joaquin, Alexandra 09
3) 12 Ariol, Marsha 10 4) 30 Somma, Michelle 12

AFort Pierce Cent7
1) 253 Johnson, Nybria 09 2) 248 Edmond, Dalinan 09
3) 251 Houston, Latricia 10 4) 246 Blanc, Julie-Anne 11

ATreasure Coast8
1) 822 Wright, Shannakay 12 2) 821 Wright, anna-Kay 10
3) 810 Emilus, Waslene 11 4) 815 McCreary, Courtney 10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AMiramar1

1) 542 Williams, Briquel 12 2) 536 Quintiara, Ford 11
3) 539 Smart, Nicole 09 4) 535 Parry, Jodi-Ann 12

ARockledge2
1) 737 Wilcox, Tiffany 12 2) 726 Freeman, Mariah 10
3) 724 Cowell, Jessica 11 4) 732 Patrick, Aisha 12

APort St. Lucie3
1) 657 Porteous, Lashana 10 2) 648 Bailey, Chelsea 12
3) 658 Powell, imani 10 4) 652 Jean, Chloe 12

ABoyd Anderson4
1) 104 James, Rebecca 11 2) 111 Paul, Sheila 12
3) 118 Supal, Sharniece 10 4) 103 James, Rachael 11

AVero Beach5
1) 852 barkett, allison 12 2) 874 williams, jenetta 11
3) 854 butler, aeriel 12 4) 860 gray, meyonka 11

AFort Lauderdale6
1) 207 Oscar, Brianna 11 2) 203 Harris, Monique 12
3) 216 Watson, Ramone 10 4) 209 Parchment, Sweetelynn

ALincoln Park7
1) 398 Pierre, Teena 10 2) 391 Gammie, Kayla 09
3) 402 Taylor, Kahlia 8 4) 389 Futo, Chelsea 09

ARansom Everglade8
1) 703 Priscal, Nicole 12 2) 694 Junghahn, Veronica 10
3) 711 Wade, Sydney 10 4) 712 Wreder, Annika 09

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 6:40 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

AMartin County3
1) 458 Carr, Thomas 09 2) 477 Woods, Sean 10
3) 468 Pistel, Zachary 10 4) 461 Forst, Andrew 09

AOkeechobee4
1) 570 Stark, Brad 12 2) 558 Bauer, Matt 11
3) 569 Skipper, Matt 10 4) 566 Pryor, Lonnie 11

ATreasure Coast5
1) 824 Brown, Javaun 11 2) 844 Rogers, Deon 10
3) 832 Gil, Jeffrey 12 4) 831 Dolson, Tyler 10

AAcademy Prep6
1) 4 Drayton, Marques 10 2) 6 Edwards, Willie 11
3) 7 Love, Breon 10 4) 9 Morgan, Brandon 10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ACentennial1

1) 163 lilavois, marcel 12 2) 154 christenson, dane 10
3) 153 christen, erik 10 4) 155 dante, rodney 11

ASouth Fork2
1) 800 Pagan, Edward 12 2) 778 Aloisio, Anthony 09
3) 784 Duthie, Aaron 12 4) 781 Clement, Miguel 11

AJensen Beach3
1) 331 Drennan, Kevin 11 2) 334 Karol, Adam 12
3) 336 Marcinhes, Robert 10 4) 333 Karg, Dan 11

AFort Lauderdale4
1) 233 noel, Abraham 09 2) 228 Jean-Thenor, Chris 12
3) 245 Willingham, Stephan 10 4) 238 Quintero, David 12

AVero Beach5
1) 891 Noelssaint, Wilgains 12 2) 894 Riggins, Curtis 10
3) 884 Irving, Jarard 11 4) 895 Riggins, Dominique 12

ABayside6
1) 83 Gaines, Zach 10 2) 94 Toussaint, Joshua 11
3) 92 Smith, Demetrius 12 4) 96 Woods, Antonio 12

AFort Pierce Cent7
1) 266 Jones, Christopher 09 2) 267 Laguerre, Louidson 11
3) 262 Dorcelus, Michael 12 4) 271 Tim, White 11

AFort Pierce West8
1) 294 Dixon, Quentin 11 2) 301 Marthone, James 12
3) 302 Neal, Randal 11 4) 303 Rounds, Aldoray 10
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
APalm Bay1

1) 636 Lenoci, Robert 10 2) 629 Griffin, Shaquille 09
3) 641 Pittman, Darnell 12 4) 643 Reid-Carthan, Brione

AArchbishop McCar2
1) 38 Hueck, Alexander 12 2) 45 Salgado, Daniel 10
3) 47 Vasquez-Milan, Gus 12 4) 43 Portela, Nicolas 09

AEly3
1) 192 Ottey, Denroy 11 2) 191 Ottey, Denray 11
3) 194 Price, Jabari 10 4) 185 Jean, Jimmy 12

AMiami Carol City4
1) 512 Lanier, Robert 12 2) 507 Hurns, Allen 10
3) 515 Scott, Phillip 11 4) 518 Williams, Akeem 11

ABoyd Anderson5
1) 120 Adderly, Ralph 11 2) 123 Blake, Nicardo 12
3) 125 Chavez, Joshua 12 4) 130 Graham, Jovan 12

APort St. Lucie6
1) 685 Smith, Matthew 11 2) 686 Steiner, Matt 09
3) 688 Wilson, Albert 10 4) 667 Clotaire, Watson 12

ALincoln Park7
1) 416 Franklin, Jamale 12 2) 435 Simari, Lucas 12
3) 441 Wright, Nick 10 4) 439 Ware, Lawrence 10

ARockledge8
1) 744 James, Myles 12 2) 749 McCorvey, Craig 12
3) 754 Washington, Daniel 11 4) 745 Johnson, Walter 10


